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                            Calendar of Events

Tuesday, September 8
First Day of School – All Students Report – Full Day

Tuesday, September 8
Late Registration – 4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. – Auditorium

Wednesday, September 23
Curriculum Night – 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. - Commons 

Wednesday, September 23
New Parent Meeting – 8:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. - Commons

Friday, October 16

First Marking Period Ends

Wednesday, October 28 
Parent Teacher Conference – Last Name A-L   4:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 29 

Parent Teacher Conference – Last Name M-Z   4:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Friday, October 30

No School – Professional Development Day
November 25, 26, 27

No School – Thanksgiving Recess

Monday, November 30
Classes Resume

Wednesday, December 2 
Second Marking Period Ends

December 18- January 1
No School-Winter Recess 

Monday, January 4

Classes Resume

Monday, January 18

No School – Dr. Martin Luther King Holiday

January 25, 26, 27

High School Exams – Half (1/2) Day a.m. (Mon, Tues, Wed)

Wednesday, January 2
Third Marking Period Ends

Thursday, January 28

Records Day – No Students Pre K-12

Friday, January 29

District Wide – Professional Development Day

Monday, February 1

Second Semester Begins

Friday, February 12
             No School –Mid- Winter Recess – End of School Day
Monday, February 22

Classes Resume

Thursday, March 17

Fourth Marking Period Ends

Friday, March 18

District Wide – Professional Development
Thursday, March 24

Spring Recess – End of School Day

Monday, April 4

Classes Resume 

Wednesday, April 6 

Parent Teacher Conference– 4:30 PM - 7:00 PM

April 12  & 13


Proctor for: High School Only

Monday, April 25

Fifth Card Marking Ends

May 27 & 30


No School – Memorial Day Recess

Tuesday, May 31

Classes Resume

June 17, 20, 21

High School Exams - Half Day of School - Final Exams

Tuesday, June 21

Last Day for All Students – Sixth Card Marking Ends
Wednesday, June 22

Records Day – No Student  
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